Effective Jan 2 - Mar 30, 2018 while quantities last.
Some items may not be exactly as shown.
Distributed by
PRECISION TOOL SALE
WINTER 2018 ee
FOLLOW US       LIKE US
U-WAVE WIRELESS MEASUREMENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
†Wireless data communication from a measuring Tool to a PC using the

Data Management Software by Mitutoyo
ENABLED
HOW TO ORDER U-WAVE:
1. One U-Wave-R required per system (supports
up to 100 U-Wave-T units).
2. One U-Wave-T required for each digimatic
Mitutoyo tool.
3. Select appropriate cable for each tool (connects
measuring tool to U-Wave-T).
AOS - ABSOLUTE Digimatic Calipers
Optional Accessories
959149          SPC Cable 40”/1m     $61.50
959150          SPC Cable 80”/2m     $69.00
02AZD790C   U-WAVE Cable          refer to above
†Mitutoyo ABS Digimatic Caliper with exclusive AOS sensor technology. This patented
Advanced Online Sensor (AOS) offers improved measurement dependability by increasing
resistance to harsh workshop conditions
Range Order No. Resolution Promo Calibration
0-4”/0-100mm 500-170-301 .0005”/0.01mm $ 190.44
$ 39.000-6”/0-150mm 500-171-30 .0005”/0.01mm $ 209.95
0-6”/0-150mm 500-178-301 .0005”/0.01mm $ 303.05
0-8”/0-200mm 500-172-30 .0005”/0.01mm $ 276.45
$ 51.00
0-8”/0-200mm 500-177-302 .0005”/0.01mm $ 454.48
Remarks:   1 .075” rod depth bar      2  Carbide-tipped jaws for OD/ID
Join us for FREE half day workshops (Mississauga)
†Complimentary breakfast provided
†Workshops run from 8:45 am to approximately 11:45am
†Book early, there is a limited number of spots for each workshop
†Register on-line at www.mitutoyo.ca
Date Topic & Description
Thursday, March 22, 2018 Small Tool Repair:  How to maintain commonly used precision hand tools, Basic
maintenance and repair techniques, accessing and identifying parts
Thursday, June 7, 2018 GD&T:  Understanding the terminology in geometric dimensioning and tolerancing. Form, Fit
and Function - how controls work to define the measurement of parts and features. Examples
of GD&T Callouts and how to evaluate the best measuring device for the Callout.
Sign up here for
Workshops
WORKSHOPS
2 e  U-WAVE WIRELESS SYSTEM
ABSOLUTE Coolant Proof Calipers - IP67
†Larger LCD character for best visibility
†Improved battery life lasts 5 years
†Simple one-switch design is easy and ergonomic
†100% air leak test ensures every caliper is compliant
†Battery cap does not require a screw driver for battery replacement
Vernier Caliper
†Measures OD, ID, depth and steps
†Dual reading scales (metric/inch)
†High accuracy model
†Lock screw
†14o face angle
Dial Calipers
†Ultra-smooth movement and high shock protection
†Lock screw for dial bezel and for holding the sliding jaw position
†Measures OD, ID, depth and steps
†Range/Rev. .2”
Range Order No. Graduation Promo Calibration
0-150mm / 0-6” 530-312 .02mm / .001” $ 102.60 $ 39.00
Range Order No. Graduation Promo Calibration
0-6” 505-740 .001” $ 130.15 $ 39.00
0-8” 505-741 .001” $ 182.16 $ 51.00
Coolant Proof Calipers - IP67
†Can be used in workshop conditions exposed to coolant, water, dust or oil
†Easy to use - no need to wipe or clean the scale
†ABSOLUTE measuring technology
†Auto power ON/OFF
Range Order No. Resolution Promo Calibration

†KA-200 Counter (2 or 3 axis)
TM
Type Code Description Price
Milling Systems
64AAB196 Universal bracket kit (12”) $267.00
64AAB197 Universal bracket kit (14-16”) $275.00
64AAB199 Screw kit $58.00
Lathes 64AAB191 Bracket Kit $324.00
Grinders 64AAB194 Scale Y Axis $451.00
All Systems 64AAB200 Machine Arm Kit (KA Counter) $226.00
We’re so confident in the exceptional
performance of our AT-715 Series
Coolant Proof Linear Scales that we
offer a full 5 Year Warranty!
AT715 ABSOLUTE Coolant Proof Linear Scales
with minimum purchase
SAVE
5%
AT715 ABSOLUTE Coolant Proof Linear Scales
Brackets
WINTER 2018
EFFECTIVE JAN 2 - MAR 31, 2018
10 e TOOLMAKERS MICROSCOPES
The Mitutoyo TM Series is a toolmakers’ microscope well suited for
measuring dimensions and angles of machined metals. It also can be
used to check the shape of screws and gears by attaching an optional
reticle. The compact body makes it ideal for use on shop floors with
limited space.
Features
†Angle measurement is performed easily by turning the angle scale
disc to align the cross-hair reticle with the workpiece image.
†Newly designed LED illuminators provide enhanced observation for
higher accuracy and resolution.
†Included standard accessories create an overall magnification of
30X. Magnifications can be changed from 20 - 200X by using
optional objectives and/or eyepieces.
Order No. Description Price
64AAB526 MOTICAM 1080, 2.0 MEGAPIXEL-1/2.8”
CMOS, USB/HDMI $1,700.00
64PMI237 MOTICAM Eyetube adaptor
(this is required with MOTICAM) $123.00
Optional Imaging Accessory
MOTICAM 1080  mounts on microscope eyepiece and supplies a digital image to your
PC or MAC (USB), a live image to your video monitor (HDMI), or a downloadable image to
your computer (SD Card). Both types of images can be transmitted simultaneously if desired.
Supplied software, Motic Images 2.0, permits manipulation, labeling, measuring, printing,
storing, and e-mailing of images.
Model No. TM-A505B TM-505B TM-A1005B TM-1005B
Order No. 176-820A 176-818A 176-821A 176-819A
Objective lens Standard accessory: 2X, Options: 5X, 10X
Microscope
head Maximum height of workpiece 4.53" / 115mm 4.21" / 107mm
Illumination
unit
Transmitted illumination Stepless brightness adjustment, White LED light source, With green filter
Surface illumination Oblique single-source type, Stepless brightness adjustment, White LED light source
Cross-travel
stage
Measuring range 2" x 2" / 50×50mm
4" x 2" / 100×50mm
(An optional 2"/50mm gauge block is required to cover full range.
A CERA block is recommended.)
Table size 6" x 6" / 152×152mm 9.44" x 6" / 240×152mm
Usable area of the stage glass 3.8" x 3.8" / 96×96mm 6" x 3.8" / 152×96mm